League 1eam dtandings

Suburbanite Bowl 630-968-2200

WPDSBL

Week #3-9/19/2024

Thu, 1:00:00 PM

League President: SUBURBANITE BOWL -
League Treasurer:SUBURBANITE BOWL -

League Secretary:SUBURBANITE BOWL -

Individual: 100% ot 22U

Results - Week 2 of 16 (32)

Sanction Number: Suburbanite Awards

Id Team Name

11 Pancakes

2 7  Crepes

3 6  Frittata

4 5  Sausages

5 13 Cinnamon Rolls

6 3 Cereal

7 14  Yogurt

8 10 Donuts

9 15 Biscuits & Gravy

104  Waffles

118 Bacon

12 11 Scones

132  Eggs Benedict

149  Omeletes

1512 French Toast

16 16 Scrambled Eggs

Last Week

Team 1 2
13 875 906
6 849 876
8 846 852
10 850 869
11 819 866
9 917 937
1 942 881
4 897 895

Individual Achievements

High Series Scratch - Men

606 John Dudzik

544 Clyde Alred

508 George Schleder
499 Joe Giacalone
Most Improved - Men

25 Joe Svec

15.66 Clyde Alred

14.33 Bill Ponstein

11.66 John Dudzik
High Series Scratch - Women
520 Marge Kielcynski
485 Arleen Jaraczewski
468 Phyllis Giacalone
421 Helen Metanchuk

Most Improved - Women

19.33 Marge Kielcynski
18.5 Lynn Smith

9.66 Linda Liberacki
7.16 Arleen Jaraczewski

Team Achievements
High Series Handicap

9/13/2024 9:29:01AM

3
875
865
912
853
812
928
871
896

Won Loss Unasgn Pins HGS HSS HGH HSH Won Loss Unasg
11 3 0 5194 640 1788 942 2694 11 3 0
10 4 0 5251 653 1870 937 2722 10 4 0
10 4 0 5210 573 1681 886 2620 10 4 0
9 5 0 5313 590 1759 931 2782 9 5 0
9 S 0 5273 611 1744 907 2656 9 5 0
8 6 0 5242 517 1385 932 2630 8 6 0
7 7 0 5243 557 1592 907 2624 7 7 0
7 7 0 5220 568 1673 893 2648 7 7 0
7 7 0 5207 672 1855 976 2767 7 7 0
7 7 0 5198 481 1368 897 2688 7 7 0
6 8 0 5323 564 1606 933 2713 6 8 0
6 8 0 5108 538 1525 900 2611 6 8 0
5 9 0 5284 596 1631 973 2762 5 9 0
3 9 0 5250 582 1717 937 2782 5 9 0
3 11 0 5130 595 1707 911 2655 3 11 0
2 12 0 5156 594 1701 909 2646 2 12 0
Total ~ Won Team 1 2 3 Total Won
2656 7 12 775 853 847 2475 0
2590 5 15 773 759 908 2440 2
2610 4 3 832 870 910 2612 3
2572 0 5 928 923 931 2782 7
2497 2 7 839 883 807 2529 S
2782 5 2 973 909 880 2762 2
2694 7 16 827 866 817 2510 0
2688 5 14 907 817 895 2619 2
High Game Scratch - Men High Average - Men
249 Jim Larson 186.67 John Dudzik
203 Joe Golembiewski 172.67  Clyde Alred
191 Ron Foster 171.17 Joe Golembiewski
190 Tom Chatton 167.33 Jim Larson

High Game Scratch - Women

207 Juanita Proper
179 Lynn Smith

171 Linda Gallagher
162 Ann Stovall

High Game Handicap
WPDSBL

High Average - Women

173.33
160.17
150.50
144.00

Marge Kielcynski
Arleen Jaraczewski
Lynn Smith

Phyllis Giacalone

High Series Scratch
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Team Achievements
2782 Omeletes

2782 Sausages

2713 Bacon

2688 Waffles

High Game Scratch
640 Pancakes

595 French Toast
573 Frittata

538 Scones

Last Week Highs

***]St***
205 John Dudzik
544 Clyde Alred
277 Tom Chatton
773 Lyle Cheever
57 Tom Chatton

202 Marge Kielcynski
520 - Marge Kielcynski
269 Ida Woods
761 Ida Woods

49 Ida Woods
645 Biscuits & Gravy
1788  Pancakes
Bowler Statistics
1-Pancakes
Marcia Smits
Adina Van Buren
Marge Kielcynski
Joe Golembiewski
2-Eggs Benedict
Anna Marie West
Paul Rasmason
John Schleder
George Schleder
3-Cereal

Ida Woods

Gwen Clore

Mary Cisarik
Juanita Proper
4-Waffles

Judy Bielawski
Theresa Dipietro
Rich Kraetsch

Pat Conley
5-Sausages

Joe Svec

Helen Metanchuk
Bob Dews

Rich Dvorak
6-Frittata

Joe Vega

Bill Ponstein

Len Benes

Grace Rossetti
7-Crepes

Diane Heatter
Arleen Jaraczewski
John Dudzik
8-Bacon

9/13/2024 9:29:01AM

LW

NN NN NS \S T NS I \S] NN NN [NST NS NS I NS [N \S T SO 9] [ NS NS T NS O]

[\

[\

1

148
132
202
158

107
141
154
194

128
88
84
112

101
144
127

(85)

153
109
166
159

109
121
186

(123) (123) (123)

181
148

976
973
932
907

Biscuits & Gravy
Eggs Benedict
Cereal

Yogurt

High Game Scratch - Men

High Series Scratch - Men
High Game Handicap - Men
High Series Handicap - Men

Pins Over Average - Men
High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women

High Game Handicap - Women
High Series Handicap - Women
Pins Over Average - Women
Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series

2 3 Series Hdep HGS
126 132 406 94 148
137 108 377 94 137
157 161 520 47 202
159 168 485 49 203
114 111 332 115 122
137 132 410 97 141
111 116 381 91 154
170 144 508 55 194
132 153 413 99 153
102 95 285 125 108
94 105 283 11 122
122 137 371 83 207
128 114 343 114 128
92 126 362 102 144
138 119 384 97 138
o7 ©7n 279 113 124
142 149 444 72 153
150 153 412 82 153
165 136 467 80 166
125 152 436 72 167
115 103 327 104 129
169 183 473 61 183
159 146 491 62 186

369 87 0

(102) (102) (102) 306 108 119

168 136 485 60 18I

205 161 514 34 237
WPDSBL

HSS HGH HSH Pins

406
383
520
542

332
410
396
508

413
287
330
454

343
362
384
321

444
421
467
454

372
483
491

338
485
606

1870 Crepes

1744 Cinnamon Rolls
1701 Scrambled Eggs

1673 Donuts
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48

640
175

S O O O

9

O O OO O O OO

o O QD

S O O O

o O

***znd***
Clyde Alred
George Schleder
John Dudzik
Lyle Cheever
Bob Dews
Lyle Cheever
Arleen Jaraczewski
Arleen Jaraczewski
Marge Kielcynski
Phyllis Giacalone

Marge Kielcynski
Pancakes
Sausages
Gms Avg
757 6 126
760 6 126
520 3 173
1027 6 171
632 6 105
740 6 123
777 6 129
993 6 165
727 6 121
5726 95
613 6 102
825 6 137
639 6 106
710 6 118
741 6 123
321 3 107
444 3 148
833 6 138
842 6 140
890 6 148
699 6 116
956 6 159
948 6 158
0 0 133
338 3 112
961 6 160
1120 6 186
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Bowler Statistics LW 1 2
Debbie Sheehan 2 108 109
Linda Liberacki 2 94 114
Ann Stovall 2 137 122
Ron Foster

9-Omeletes

Lyle Cheever 2 129 136
Jean Nelson 2 134 138
Phyllis Giacalone 2 156 136
Joe Giacalone 2 143 172
10-Donuts

ME Finn 2 90 117
Chris King 2 142 134
Mike Schutz

Roger Hobbs

11-Scones

Joan Joji 2 125 114
Pam Schulz 2 101 111
Bob Pierce 2 101 149
Connie Hobbs

12-French Toast

Joanne Rialla 2 132 111
Druann Raczkowski 2 99 154
Mike Wheet 2 125 132
Brian Raczkowski 2 108 145
13-Cinnamon Rolls

Linda Gallagher 2 142 142
Norbert Kuksta 2 129 160
Jim Gallagher

Joanne Kuksta

14-Yogurt

Joan Larson 2 127 115
Cassandra Ponstein 2 83 95
Tom Chatton 2 190 116
Jerry Wojtko 2 157 141
15-Biscuits & Gravy

Lynn Smith 2 148 116
Bob Nelson 2 89 122
Tom Palmisano 2 158 112
Jim Larson 2 115 146
16-Scrambled Eggs

Charlotte Jerousek 2 101 120
Linda Noonan 2 94 134
Clyde Alred 2 185 165
Ken Heatter 2 (133) (133)

p = pacer score

League Substitutes
Bowler Statistics
Vacancy Bowler 1

Lw 1 2
(150) (150)

Lane Schedule

Lane 1=2 3-4 5=6
9/19/2024 9-16 8-14 15-10
9/26/2024 7-4 1-10 14-11

9/13/2024 9:29:01AM

3
116
127
162

127
135
176
135

89
146

91
99
130

99

145
147
145

135
136

127
125
118
175

167
149
164
165

87
89
194

(133)

3
(150)

Series Hdep HGS HSS HGH HSH Pins Gms Avg
333 107 139 348 0 0 681 6 113
335 100 160 389 0 0 724 6 120
421 86 162 421 0 0 805 6 134

0 59 191 485 0 0 485 3 161
392 108 136 392 0 0 672 6 112

407 85 138 407 0 0 407 3 135
468 76 176 468 0 0 864 6 144
450 62 188 499 0 0 949 6 158
296 112 134 357 0 0 653 6 108
422 78 151 431 0 0 853 6 142

0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 165
0 75 151 435 0 0 435 3 145
330 103 136 374 0 0 704 6 117
311 106 136 377 0 0 688 6 114
380 87 151 419 0 0 799 6 133
0 102 130 355 0 0 355 3 118
342 105 137 3353 0 0 695 6 115
398 86 154 408 0 0 806 6 134

404 86 147 404 0 0 404 3 134
398 71 168 496 0 0 894 6 149
419 78 171 433 0 0 852 6 142
425 84 160 425 0 0 821 6 136

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
0 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 118
369 89 155 418 0 0 787 6 131
303 117 130 315 0 0 618 6 103

424 &3 190 424 0 0 824 6 137
473 65 175 473 0 0 932 6 155
431 70 179 472 0 0 903 6 150
360 100 149 363 0 0 723 6 120
434 74 164 442 0 0 876 6 146
426 53 249 578 0 0 1004 o6 167
308 102 159 405 0 0 713 6 118
317 105 136 374 0 0 691 6 115
544 48 194 544 0 0 1036 6 172
399 77 151 430 0 0 430 3 143

Series Hdep HGS HSS HGH HSH Pins Gms Avg
450 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150

9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
5-2 7-13 4-12 1-6
3-13 16-5 6-9 12-8
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